
D R I N K S  M E N U



NORMAEGYPT NORMAEGYPTALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND 14% VAT TAX

SHOTS
VODKA
BELVEDERE   
GREY GOOSE  
AMERICAN WHISKE
JIM BEAM  
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH SELECT CASK  
MONKEY SHOULDER  
IRISH WHISKEY
JOHN JAMESON  
LIQUEUR
BARBERO SAMBUCA  
COINTREAU  
JAGERMEISTER  
KAHLUA  
SHERIDAN’S  
COGNAC & BRANDY
HENNESSY VSOP  
COURVOISIER VS COGNAC  
VERMOUTH
MARTINI BIANCO  
MARTINI DRY  
MARTINI ROSSO  

 
  
550 EGP
500 EGP

280 EGP

600 EGP
480 EGP

395 EGP

280 EGP
380 EGP
280 EGP
250 EGP
380 EGP
 
850 EGP
650 EGP
 
220 EGP
220 EGP
220 EGP



NORMAEGYPT NORMAEGYPTALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND 14% VAT TAX

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
ICY SANGRIA ROSÉ 
Rosé wine, seasonal fruits, fresh orange juice, cranberry juice
MARGARITA CLASSIC 
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice, strawberry
TEQUILA SUNRISE 
Tequila, fresh orange juice, fresh lemon juice, grenadine
PINK MARTINI 
Vodka, triple sec, sweet vermouth, fresh lime juice

IRISH COFFEE 
Jameson Irish whiskey, double espresso, fresh cream

 
210 EGP

350 EGP

350 EGP

320 EGP

350 EGP

550 EGP

WINE
RED
CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE  350 EGP	           1200 EGP
CAPE BAY  320 EGP	           1100 EGP
GRAND MARQUIS  300 EGP	           950 EGP
WHITE
CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE  350 EGP	           1200 EGP
BEAUSOLEIL   300 EGP	           1100 EGP
ROSÉ
OMAR EL-KHAYAM  160 EGP	           600 EGP
BELLE VIE  300 EGP	           900 EGP
SPARKLING
VALMONT SPARKLING WINE ROSE  350 EGP	           1200 EGP
BEER
HEINEKEN 330 ML  140 EGP
STELLA 500 ML  140 EGP


